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NO.
HIGH TEMP. SERVICE LOW TEMP. SERVICE

ASTM SPECIFICATION
STANDARD

NAME OF PART

NO.

A240-304

A193-B16 A193-B16 A193-B16 A320-L7
A194-4 A194-4 A194-4 A194-4LCOVER NUT

PLAIN WASHER

NAME OF PART

A217-WC6 A217-WC9 A217-C5
A217-C5

A217-C5/+STLA217-WC9/+STL
A217-WC9

A479-410
A479-304
A479-304

A182-F11+STL A182-F22+STL
A479-304
A479-304
A479-410

A479-304
A479-304
A479-304

A182-F5+STL
A479-304
A479-304
A479-410

A216-WCB
A216-WCB

A217-CA15/+STL

A216-WCB
A106+STL

A194-8
A352-LCBA217-C5A216-WC9A216-WC6

A350-LF2+STL

A352-LCB
A352-LCB

A352-LCB/+STL
A217-WC6

A217-WC6/+STL

A307-B
SOFT STEEL
A479-410
A193-B7
A194-2H

BODY
COVER
DISC
DISC NUT
ARM
BODY SEAT RING
PLUG BOLT
PLUG GASKET
ROD PIN
COVER BOLT

EYE BOLT
SPIRAL WOUND GASKET

ASTM SPECIFICATION

A307-B
GRAPHITE+304


